
   

 

 

 

GREAT HEARTS HARVESTON STAFF DIRECTORY 

Leadership Team Position Name Email 

Head of School Sam Heisman Samuel.Heisman@greathearts.org 

Assistant Head of School, 6-8 Dr. Clarkston Aleashia.Clarkston@greathearts.or
g 

Assistant Head of School, K-5 Laurel Fischer Laurel.Fischer@greathearts.org 

Dean of Students, 6-8 Austin Ventura Austin.Ventura@greathearts.org 

Dean of Students, K-5 Stuart Coles Stuart.Coles@greathearts.org 

Manager of Campus Operations Jasmine Theyard Jasmine.Theyard@greathearts.org 

Sr. Finance Manager Holly Manuel Holly.Manuel@greathearts.org 

Family Giving & Community 
Engagement Officer 

Carley Hopkins Carley.Hopkins@greathearts.org 

Lead SPED Coordinator Sheila Oby Sheila.Oby@greathearts.org 

 

Support Services Area Campus Lead Email 

• Academics: Curriculum & 

Resources 

Assistant Head of School, 

K-5: Laurel Fischer 

Laurel.Fischer@greathearts.org 

• Enrollment Support 

• Transportation  

• Drop-off & Pick-up 

• Meal Program 

• Free & Reduced Lunch 

Application 

• Student Records 

Manager of Campus 

Operations: Jasmine 

Theyard 

Jasmine.Theyard@greathearts.org 

• Campus Tours 

• Family Giving 

• Sponsorships 

• Enrollment Marketing 

Family Giving and 

Community Engagement 

Officer: Carley Hopkins 

Carley.Hopkins@greathearts.org 

• Athletics Athletic Director: Austin 

Ventura 

Austin.Ventura@greathearts.org 

• Clubs Clubs Coordinator: Alicia 

Carelus 

Alicia.Carelus@greathearts.org 

• College Counseling Alicia Carelus Alicia.Carelus@greathearts.org 

• Behavioral Support 

• Dean's List 

Dean of Students, 6-8: 

Austin Ventura 

Austin.Ventura@greathearts.org 
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• Campus Events Dean of Students, K-5: 

Stuart Coles 

Stuart.Coles@greathearts.org 
 

• Exceptional Student 

Services 

Director of Special 

Education: Sheila Oby  

 sheila.oby@greathearts.org 

• Front Office 

• Attendance 

Office Assistants:  

Allison LaBure 

Tiffany Sweeney 

 

Registrar: Angela Godfrey 

Allison.Labure@greathearts.org 

Tiffany.Sweeney@greathearts.org 

 

Angela.Godfrey@greathearts.org 

• Interventionists & EL 

Support 

Reading Interventionist K-5: 

Britney Daglow 

 

Math Interventionist K-5: 

Elisa Hommel 

Britney.Daglow@greathearts.org 
 

 

Elisa.Hommel@greathearts.org 

• English Language Learners 

Support 

EL Support: Elisa Hommel Elisa.Hommel@greathearts.org 
 

• Testing Coordinator 

• Counseling 

Sherry Verdel Sherry.Verdel@greathearts.org 

• ECNA Director 

• Health & Medicine 

Davida Fisher Davida.Fisher@greathearts.org 

• SBLC and MTSS 

Coordinator 

6th-8th Grade: Dr. Clarkston 
 

K-5th Grade: Laurel Fischer 

Aleashia.Clarkston@greathearts.or

g 
 

Laurel.Fischer@greathearts.org 

• 504 Coordinator  K-5th Grade: Kim Boria 

6th-8th Grade: John Hinkle 

Kimberly.Boria@greathearts.org 

• Parent Service 

Organization Officers  

President: Ella Digby 

Vice President: Pete 

Dawson 

Secretary: Teryn Bryant 

Treasurer: Nathan McBride 

PSO@greatheartsharveston.org 

PSOPresident@greatheartsharvest

on.org 
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